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Statistics

Election Day Precincts Reporting
Precincts Compieié -
Precincts 'Partially Reponed
Absehteé/ Eaﬂy Précincts Reporﬁhg
Regisiéred Voters - Tdtal ' '

Registered Voieré -ﬂluie'publica'n Party

Registeréd Voters -'Democratic Party
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Casf .-.Total -

Ballots Caéf - Reph'blican Par{y
Bélbts Céét - ﬂeﬁocfafic Pa.ﬁ)".
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN
Ballots Cast-Blank
V.oter.Turno.L_x.I. - Total

Voter Turnout - Republican Party
Voter Tﬁrndut - Democratic Party
Voter Tumout - NONPARTISAN

TOTAL

200f20

20 of 20
20 of 20

Absentee

20

151
70
81

Early
Voting

0
0
0
20

1,831
1676

155

Election
Day

20
0
20
0

1,426
1,249
177
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REP US Representative, Dist 28
Vote For 1

Lazaro Garza Jr.

Jay Furman

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

REP County Attorney
Vote For 1

Lucinda A. Vickers _
Molly Groesbeck Solis
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
_Contest Totals

REP Constable Pct 4
Vote For 1

John " Andy" Rutherford
Ernest "EJ" Lozano
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes
...Contest Totals

DEM State Representative, Dist 80
Vote For 1

Rosie Cuellar L
Cecilia Castellano
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
. Undervotes.

_.. Contest Totals

TOTAL  Absentee

1,033
1,760

2,793

0
202

2995

TOTAL Absentee

2,097
2,982

0
13
2995

TOTAL Absentee

693
649
1,342
0
13
1,355

TOTAL Absentee

128
282
410

0

.3

413

21
45

66

0
4

34

70
0

0 .

70

24
4
28
0

-0

28

4
40
81

0

S0
81

Early
Voting
534

1,036
1,570
0
106
1676

Early
Voting
454

1216
1,670

1,676

Early
Voting
429

365
794
0
T
801

Early
Voting
43

110
153

155
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Election
Day
478

679
1,157
0

92
1,249

Election
Day
397

845
1,242
0

7
1,249

Election
Day
240

280
520
0
6
526

Election
Day
- 44

132
176

;
177
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