

# Summary Results Report

## May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report

May 28, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

### Statistics

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Election Day Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	0	0	20
Precincts Complete	0 of 20	0	0	0
Precincts Partially Reported	20 of 20	0	0	20
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	20 of 20	20	20	0
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Registered Voters - Republican Party	0			
Registered Voters - Democratic Party	0			
Registered Voters - NONPARTISAN	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	3,408	151	1,831	1,426
Ballots Cast - Republican Party	2,995	70	1,676	1,249
Ballots Cast - Democratic Party	413	81	155	177
Ballots Cast - NONPARTISAN	0	0	0	0
Ballots Cast - Blank	3	0	2	1
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Republican Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - Democratic Party	0.00%			
Voter Turnout - NONPARTISAN	0.00%			

# Summary Results Report

## May 28, 2024 Primary Runoff Election Day Report

May 28, 2024

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Atascosa County

### REP US Representative, Dist 28

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lazaro Garza Jr.	1,033	21	534	478
Jay Furman	1,760	45	1,036	679
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>2,793</b>	<b>66</b>	<b>1,570</b>	<b>1,157</b>
Oervotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	202	4	106	92
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>2,995</b>	<b>70</b>	<b>1,676</b>	<b>1,249</b>

### REP County Attorney

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Lucinda A. Vickers	885	34	454	397
Molly Groesbeck Solis	2,097	36	1,216	845
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>2,982</b>	<b>70</b>	<b>1,670</b>	<b>1,242</b>
Oervotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	0	6	7
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>2,995</b>	<b>70</b>	<b>1,676</b>	<b>1,249</b>

### REP Constable Pct 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
John "Andy" Rutherford	693	24	429	240
Ernest "EJ" Lozano	649	4	365	280
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>1,342</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>794</b>	<b>520</b>
Oervotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	13	0	7	6
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>1,355</b>	<b>28</b>	<b>801</b>	<b>526</b>

### DEM State Representative, Dist 80

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
Rosie Cuellar	128	41	43	44
Cecilia Castellano	282	40	110	132
<b>Total Votes Cast</b>	<b>410</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>153</b>	<b>176</b>
Oervotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	3	0	2	1
<b>Contest Totals</b>	<b>413</b>	<b>81</b>	<b>155</b>	<b>177</b>